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202108310004
23730

08/31/2021
09:42:45

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190703000
239800

202108310004
23720

08/31/2021
09:42:44

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190703000
239810

201708210003
02830

08/21/2017
10:48:50

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140910000
283520

201708210003
02820

08/21/2017
10:48:49

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150120000
018240

201708280003
11850

08/28/2017
10:48:25

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150112000
011270

202307030001
98090

07/03/2023
12:48:47

FALANY
CURTIS R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220207000
055050


