Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= FALANY CURTIS R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202108310004 23730	08/31/2021 09:42:45	FALANY CURTIS R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190703000 239800	
202108310004 23720		FALANY CURTIS R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190703000 239810	
201708210003 02830	08/21/2017 10:48:50	FALANY CURTIS R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140910000 283520	
201708210003 02820	08/21/2017 10:48:49	FALANY CURTIS R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150120000 018240	
201708280003 11850		FALANY CURTIS R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150112000 011270	
202307030001 98090	07/03/2023 12:48:47	FALANY CURTIS R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220207000 055050	